Board #
A-11
A-12
A-13
A-14
A-15
A-16
A-17
A-18
A-19
B-11
B-12
B-13
B-14
B-15
B-16
B-17
B-18
B-19
C-11
C-12
C-13
C-14
C-15
C-16
c-17
C-18
C-19
D-11
D-12
D-13
D-14
D-15
D-16
D-17
D-18
D-19

Day 2 Friday Query

Donor
Heidi Strickland

The Beauty Friends

Skip Wood

Home Fruit Wine

Karen & Jim Fusco

FirstLight Power

Over The Top Bakery

Tintagels Gate and Flowerland
Ellinwood Country Club

Athol Orange Eagles Riders 4545
Senator Jo Comerford

Haley's Antiques & Publishing
Athol House of Pizza

Al & Bonnie Benjamin

West Brook Tree Farm

Cats Paws Prints

Petersham Art Center

Swift River Valley Historical Society

Pete's Tire Barns, Inc.

Greenfield Northampton Cooperative

Mike's Bird Houses

King Phillip Restaurant
Friends of the Athol Public Library
Bear Arms

Parker Glass

Red Apple Farm

TNT Co-op Mall

Flames Gift Pottery

Billy Goat Boats

Cheryl Calcari

Music Connection

Tintagels Gate and Flowerland
North Orange Grange

Tim's RV, Inc.

First Light Power

Athol Spirits

Donation
Quabbin Nature Blumen Cards

GV - Eyebrow Design

Uno, Phase 10, Checkers

GC-Home Fruit Wine with 10% Off Hall Ren
Italian Basket

GV - 2 Hr Canoe/Kayak Rental For 2

GC - Over The Top Bakery

GC - Tintagels Gate and Flowerland

GC - Golf & Cart for Four, Ellinwood
Wooden 3 Showmen Sign

GC - Quabbin Harvest

Books Seizing Control & Eddie's Cookbook
GC - 2 Large Cheese Pizzas

Studio Creator 2 Video Maker Kit

GV - Christmas Tree

Joe Boxer Scarf 3 Piece Set

GC - Petersham Art Center

Quabbin Valley Gift Basket

12/5/2024

Retail
$30.00

$50.00
$27.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$240.00
$27.00
$100.00
$47.00
$26.00
$25.00
$55.00
$13.00
$25.00
$150.00

Pete's Tire Barns Navy Blue Sweatshirt Sz. X $25.00

GC - Diemand Farm

Red Bird House

GC - King Phillip Restaurant

Bag Of Goodies

GC - Bear Arms

Beaded Wood Farmhouse Mirror
GC - Red Apple Farm Family Outing
Vintage Clothing Trunk
Turquoise & Brown Oriental Vase
GV - Billy Goat Boats

Bluey Spirograph

GC - Music Connection

Gen Shin Letter Openers

GC - Corner Café & Tote Items

2 Tumblers W/ RV's Design

GV - Adventure Weekend

Don Julio Aiiejo Tequila
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$50.00
$22.00
$25.00
$70.00
$25.00
$100.00
$76.00
$60.00
$55.00
$50.00
$33.00
$50.00
$48.00
$45.00
$40.00
$144.00
$70.00



Board #
E-11
E-12
E-13
E-14
E-15
E-16
E-17
E-18
E-19
F-11
F-12
F-13
F-14
F-15
F-16
F-17
F-18
F-19
L-11
L-12
L-13
L-14
L-15
L-16
L-17
L-18
L-19
Q-11
S-11
S-12
S-13
S-14
S-15

Day 2 Friday Query

Donor
Yeah Yeah Vintage

Scrafty DIY

Nancy Blackmer

Kellie's Breakfast & Lunch Restaurant
Athol Orange Eagles 4545
Higgins Energy & Power Sports
Authors of Children's Books

The Florist at Gelinas

Linda Belmonte

Mitchell R. Grosky Photography
SpeeDee Oil Change & Auto Service
Pete's Tire Barns, Inc.

Rough Cut Sawmill

Wicked Warm Mittens

Los Agaves Grill

Anonymous

Hannaford Supermarket

Carol Courville

Beth Blumberg Tupperware

Kelly Knower Wellness Coaching
Athol Orange Eagles Riders 4545
Athol Democratic Town Committee
The Richards Family

Athol Street Hockey Association
Caroline Mansfield

Pet Supplies Plus Athol
Representative Susannah Whipps
Berkshire East Mountain Resort
1794 Meetinghouse

Susan Paju

Helene, Steve & Abigail Holmes
Pete's Tire Barns, Inc.

TD Bank

Donation
Mahar Music Sweater Size S

GC - Workshop For 6 People
Reversible Table Runner

GC - Kellie's Restaurant

Tailgate Package

GC - Higgins Energy & Power Sports
Tote of Children's Books & Girl Toys
GC - Gelinas

"Christmas" Scrapbooking Bag

16 X 20 Photographic Canvas

GV - SpeeDee Oil Change

Pete's Tire Barns Gray Sweatshirt Sz. L

GV - 5yd. Bark Mulch

Red & Black Wool Mittens

GC - Los Agaves Grill

Animated Plush Puppy

GC - Hannaford Supermarket
Kent 18 In. Boy's Abyss Bike
Vintage Style Cake Taker

GC - Reiki w/Aromatherapy
Candle in Gift Box

GC - Market Basket

Rick Flamatti Photo

GV -Street Hockey Registration
GC - Athol YMCA

GC -Pet Supplies Plus Athol
Balsam Hill Faux Douglas Fir Wreath
GV - Day Pass Ski Lift Tickets

GV- 2 Season Passes 1794 Meetinghouse

"Cass Meadow" Oil Painting

GV - Hanover Theatre

GC - Pete's Tire Barns

GV - 2 Tickets Bruins VS Capitals
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12/5/2024

Retail
$30.00

$150.00
$50.00
$25.00
$70.00
$100.00
$100.00
$25.00
$25.00
$225.00
$50.00
$25.00
$150.00
$40.00
$25.00
$15.00
$50.00
$98.00
$80.00
$75.00
$40.00
$25.00
$29.00
$65.00
$50.00
$25.00
$250.00
$210.00
$350.00
$300.00
$260.00
$500.00
$285.00



