Board #	Donor	Donation	Retail
A-11	Heidi Strickland	Quabbin Nature Blumen Cards	\$30.00
A-12	The Beauty Friends	GV - Eyebrow Design	\$50.00
A-13	Skip Wood	Uno, Phase 10, Checkers	\$27.00
A-14	Home Fruit Wine	GC-Home Fruit Wine with 10% Off Hall Ren	\$50.00
A-15	Karen & Jim Fusco	Italian Basket	\$50.00
A-16	FirstLight Power	GV - 2 Hr Canoe/Kayak Rental For 2	\$50.00
A-17	Over The Top Bakery	GC - Over The Top Bakery	\$25.00
A-18	Tintagels Gate and Flowerland	GC - Tintagels Gate and Flowerland	\$25.00
A-19	Ellinwood Country Club	GC - Golf & Cart for Four, Ellinwood	\$240.00
B-11	Athol Orange Eagles Riders 4545	Wooden 3 Snowmen Sign	\$27.00
B-12	Senator Jo Comerford	GC - Quabbin Harvest	\$100.00
B-13	Haley's Antiques & Publishing	Books Seizing Control & Eddie's Cookbook	\$47.00
B-14	Athol House of Pizza	GC - 2 Large Cheese Pizzas	\$26.00
B-15	Al & Bonnie Benjamin	Studio Creator 2 Video Maker Kit	\$25.00
B-16	West Brook Tree Farm	GV - Christmas Tree	\$55.00
B-17	Cats Paws Prints	Joe Boxer Scarf 3 Piece Set	\$13.00
B-18	Petersham Art Center	GC - Petersham Art Center	\$25.00
B-19	Swift River Valley Historical Society	Quabbin Valley Gift Basket	\$150.00
C-11	Pete's Tire Barns, Inc.	Pete's Tire Barns Navy Blue Sweatshirt Sz. X	\$25.00
C-12	Greenfield Northampton Cooperative	GC - Diemand Farm	\$50.00
C-13	Mike's Bird Houses	Red Bird House	\$22.00
C-14	King Phillip Restaurant	GC - King Phillip Restaurant	\$25.00
C-15	Friends of the Athol Public Library	Bag Of Goodies	\$70.00
C-16	Bear Arms	GC - Bear Arms	\$25.00
C-17	Parker Glass	Beaded Wood Farmhouse Mirror	\$100.00
C-18	Red Apple Farm	GC - Red Apple Farm Family Outing	\$76.00
C-19	TNT Co-op Mall	Vintage Clothing Trunk	\$60.00
D-11	Flames Gift Pottery	Turquoise & Brown Oriental Vase	\$55.00
D-12	Billy Goat Boats	GV - Billy Goat Boats	\$50.00
D-13	Cheryl Calcari	Bluey Spirograph	\$33.00
D-14	Music Connection	GC - Music Connection	\$50.00
D-15	Tintagels Gate and Flowerland	Gen Shin Letter Openers	\$48.00
D-16	North Orange Grange	GC - Corner Café & Tote Items	\$45.00
D-17	Tim's RV, Inc.	2 Tumblers W/ RV's Design	\$40.00
D-18	First Light Power	GV - Adventure Weekend	\$144.00
D-19	Athol Spirits	Don Julio Añejo Tequila	\$70.00

Board #	Donor	Donation	Retail
E-11	Yeah Yeah Vintage	Mahar Music Sweater Size S	\$30.00
E-12	Scrafty DIY	GC - Workshop For 6 People	\$150.00
E-13	Nancy Blackmer	Reversible Table Runner	\$50.00
E-14	Kellie's Breakfast & Lunch Restaurant	GC - Kellie's Restaurant	\$25.00
E-15	Athol Orange Eagles 4545	Tailgate Package	\$70.00
E-16	Higgins Energy & Power Sports	GC - Higgins Energy & Power Sports	\$100.00
E-17	Authors of Children's Books	Tote of Children's Books & Girl Toys	\$100.00
E-18	The Florist at Gelinas	GC - Gelinas	\$25.00
E-19	Linda Belmonte	"Christmas" Scrapbooking Bag	\$25.00
F-11	Mitchell R. Grosky Photography	16 X 20 Photographic Canvas	\$225.00
F-12	SpeeDee Oil Change & Auto Service	GV - SpeeDee Oil Change	\$50.00
F-13	Pete's Tire Barns, Inc.	Pete's Tire Barns Gray Sweatshirt Sz. L	\$25.00
F-14	Rough Cut Sawmill	GV - 5 yd. Bark Mulch	\$150.00
F-15	Wicked Warm Mittens	Red & Black Wool Mittens	\$40.00
F-16	Los Agaves Grill	GC - Los Agaves Grill	\$25.00
F-17	Anonymous	Animated Plush Puppy	\$15.00
F-18	Hannaford Supermarket	GC - Hannaford Supermarket	\$50.00
F-19	Carol Courville	Kent 18 In. Boy's Abyss Bike	\$98.00
L-11	Beth Blumberg Tupperware	Vintage Style Cake Taker	\$80.00
L-12	Kelly Knower Wellness Coaching	GC - Reiki w/Aromatherapy	\$75.00
L-13	Athol Orange Eagles Riders 4545	Candle in Gift Box	\$40.00
L-14	Athol Democratic Town Committee	GC - Market Basket	\$25.00
L-15	The Richards Family	Rick Flamatti Photo	\$29.00
L-16	Athol Street Hockey Association	GV -Street Hockey Registration	\$65.00
L-17	Caroline Mansfield	GC - Athol YMCA	\$50.00
L-18	Pet Supplies Plus Athol	GC -Pet Supplies Plus Athol	\$25.00
L-19	Representative Susannah Whipps	Balsam Hill Faux Douglas Fir Wreath	\$250.00
Q-11	Berkshire East Mountain Resort	GV - Day Pass Ski Lift Tickets	\$210.00
S-11	1794 Meetinghouse	GV- 2 Season Passes 1794 Meetinghouse	\$350.00
S-12	Susan Paju	"Cass Meadow" Oil Painting	\$300.00
S-13	Helene, Steve & Abigail Holmes	GV - Hanover Theatre	\$260.00
S-14	Pete's Tire Barns, Inc.	GC - Pete's Tire Barns	\$500.00
S-15	TD Bank	GV - 2 Tickets Bruins VS Capitals	\$285.00